
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

LLaanndd  RReevviittaalliizzaattiioonn  

CCOONNTTAACCTTSS  
 

U.S. EPA Region 6

Topic    Contact   Phone___ 
 
Land Revitalization   Karen Peycke   214-665-7273 
     Peycke.karen@epa.gov 
 
Superfund Ready for Reuse  Casey Luckett Snyder  214-665-7393 
     Luckett.Casey@epa.gov 
 
Brownfields    Monica Smith   214-665-6780 
     Smith.Monica@epa.gov 
 
RCRA     Laurie King   214-665-6771 
     King.Laurie@epa.gov 
 
RCRA Ready for Reuse  Jeanne Schulze  214-665-7254 
     Schulze.Jeanne@epa.gov 
 
RCRA Corrective Action  Richard Ehrhart  214-665-6765 
     Ehrhart.Richard@epa.gov 
 
Google Earth    David Parrish   214-665-8352 
     Parrish.David@epa.gov 
 
Events/Website   Douglas Cornell  214-665-6486 
     Cornell.Douglas@epa.gov    
      

mailto:Peycke.karen@epa.gov
mailto:Luckett.Casey@epa.gov
mailto:Smith.Monica@epa.gov
mailto:King.Laurie@epa.gov
mailto:Schulze.Jeanne@epa.gov
mailto:Parrish.David@epa.gov

